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Women / 5 / L5 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Lahart5028
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 8.575 9.0008.775 35.300
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Madelyn Marmo5013
Starlight Gymnastics

8.000 8.000 9.2759.075 34.350
6T 5 1 1 2 

2 

Adriana LaVopa5014
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.250 8.8258.025 33.450
5 3 6 3 3 

3 

Reese Trotman5001
Bay City

8.800 8.300 7.2008.500 32.800
3 2 3 10 4 

4 

Kylie Hammonds5016
Starlight Gymnastics

8.400 7.500 7.8257.850 31.575
4 6 7T 8 5 

5 

Karis Dell5039
Temple Terrace

7.900 7.225 8.3258.050 31.500
8 7 5 5 6 

6 

Jonna-Marie Kirk5043
TitusvilleGymnastics

8.000 6.825 7.9008.250 30.975
6T 8 4 7 7 

7 

Kaley Hellyer5006
Harbor City

8.850 5.900 8.3007.850 30.900
2 10 7T 6 8 

8 

Mikayla Seldomridge5017
Starlight Gymnastics

7.350 6.650 8.7006.925 29.625
9 9 10 4 9 

9 

Genevieve Harris5015
Starlight Gymnastics

0.000 8.150 7.2507.000 22.400
10 4 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Camposano5030
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 8.750 8.7759.200 35.775
1 3T 2 6 1 

1 

Liabella Bernie5029
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.650 8.9759.100 35.575
2T 5 3 4 2 

2 

Jami Walters5021
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.900 9.2258.475 35.450
2T 2 6 1 3T

3T

Nina Acosta5018
Starlight Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 9.0008.950 35.450
4T 3T 4 3 3T

3T

Brianna Eng5019
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.925 9.0758.700 35.150
7 1 5 2 5 

5 

Lauren Sterk5005
Gym World Naples

8.550 8.175 8.8508.250 33.825
6 7 7 5 6 

6 

Reese Shafer5008
Harbor City

7.100 7.650 8.5259.300 32.575
10 9 1 7 7 

7 

Emily Schwartz5040
Temple Terrace

8.400 7.950 8.1008.100 32.550
8 8 9 9 8 

8 

Eden Hamrick5007
Harbor City

8.300 6.950 8.3508.125 31.725
9 10 8 8 9 

9 

Kaela Albury5031
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 8.575 6.1008.050 31.475
4T 6 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katherine Harland5023
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.1258.600 35.875
1 1 4 2 1 

1 

Hailey Bradshaw5024
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 9.2758.325 35.250
3 2 5 1 2 

2 

Abby Lantz5034
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.700 8.4008.850 34.350
8 3 2 3 3 

3 

Alana Perez5033
Tampa Gymnastics

8.350 8.100 7.6259.150 33.225
9 5 1 8 4 

4 

Noemi Diaz5002
Bay City

8.650 7.675 7.4758.650 32.450
4 9 3 10 5 

5 

Grayson Avriett5032
Tampa Gymnastics

8.450 8.500 7.6507.800 32.400
7 4 8 7 6 

6 

Alanah MacVicar5009
Harbor City

9.000 7.275 8.0008.100 32.375
2 10 6T 6 7 

7 

Lycia Zavala5035
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 7.950 7.6008.100 32.250
5 6 6T 9 8 

8 

Marisa Hulmes5010
Harbor City

8.550 7.800 8.1007.750 32.200
6 8 9 5 9 

9 

Julia Binghi5022
Starlight Gymnastics

8.150 7.900 8.2507.675 31.975
10 7 10 4 10 

10 
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Women / 5 / L5 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Danice Loney5012
Harbor City

9.550 8.625 8.9508.150 35.275
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Julia Register5037
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 7.875 8.7258.450 34.050
2 7 3 2 2 

2 

Rhia Snyder5003
Bay City

8.725 7.950 8.7008.200 33.575
3 5 4 3T 3 

3 

Jordan Dungey5026
Starlight Gymnastics

8.450 8.275 8.5258.000 33.250
6T 2 6 7 4 

4 

Lauryn Moose5038
Tampa Gymnastics

8.550 8.050 8.4757.600 32.675
5 4 7T 8T 5 

5 

Morgan Hussey5004
Bay City

8.450 7.750 8.7007.600 32.500
6T 8 7T 3T 6 

6 

Emily Scimeca5042
Temple Terrace

8.200 6.600 8.6508.650 32.100
9 9 1 5 7 

7 

Christina Sabella5036
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 7.900 8.5507.150 32.000
8 6 9 6 8 

8 

Alyse Diamond5041
Temple Terrace

8.650 6.150 8.4758.550 31.825
4 10 2 8T 9 

9 

Julia Ginter5025
Starlight Gymnastics

7.750 8.175 8.3007.000 31.225
11 3 10 10 10 

10 

Krista Ecker5027
Starlight Gymnastics

7.950 5.750 7.2756.500 27.475
10 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 5S 102.875 27.400 24.075 25.575 25.825
11 1 1

2 Bay City 5S 100.400 26.175 24.000 25.350 24.875
32 2 2

3 Temple Terrace 5S 97.775 25.250 21.775 25.300 25.450
23 3 3
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Women / 5 / All Ages
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Starlight Gymnastics 5L 108.175 26.800 26.875 26.725 27.775
12 1 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics 5L 107.300 27.000 26.100 27.450 26.750
21 2 1
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